Num
2045
2067
2033
2069
2032
2068
2013
2031
2061
2014

2014 Stars & Stripes Coed Invitational - Jan 10-12, 2014 (Erie, PA)

Name

Mackenzie Maine
Nina Bird

Abigail Park
Jessica Latham
Kennedy Liederbach
Hailey Boscarello
Alaina Gatto

Elora Dillinger
Twilight Grumbling
Sarah Harvey

USAG Level Age

620072 2 Lvl
636971 2 Lvl
619392 2 Lvl
636978 2 Lvl
595376 2 Lvl
637006 2 Lvl
630879 2 Lvl
628510 2 Lvl
567052 2 Lvl
630873 2 Lvl

7SR
7 SR
7SR
7 SR
7SR
7 SR
7SR
7 SR
7SR
7 SR

Team

Off Limits
X-Treme
Lakettes
X-Treme
Lakettes
X-Treme
Flyers
Lakettes
TNT Gymnastics
Flyers

\Y

9.075
8.775
9.000
8.700
8.500
8.550
8.750
7.800
8.550
8.100

PI1 UB
1 9.000
3 8.400
2 8.225
5 9125
8 7.700
6 8.400
4 8.250
10 7.800
7 8.150
9 8.000

PlI2 BB
2 9.275
3 9325
6 9.000
1 8.425
10 9.250
4 9.000
5 9.100
9 9.275
7 8.550
8 8.350

PI3 FX

2
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9.200
9.275
8.875
8.750
9.525
9.000
8.375
9.000
8.400
8.550

Pl4 AA
3 36.550
2 35.775
6 35.100
7  35.000
1 34.975
4  34.950
10 34.475
5 33.875
9 33.650
8 33.000
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